
01/04/2012 15:07 9133423408 
PAGE 01/04 

:KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT R~CErVED 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

. , ) ,'/.1,""; !~ ')U· ,/ ...,1\ '.J • {I tJanuary 10, 2012 
f:E flOV*"~·ll;r;r~f;;-};;.;! . ~ l'~~ .~:.. ~ ~ 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE . _.... ,,,~I.,, ...tJ>m~:Vi 

SEE REVERSE	 SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name ofCommittee: Kansas State UAW Political Action Committee 

Address:	 500 Kindleberger Road
 

Kansas City)KS 66115
City and :;~ip Code: ----:.~_~_~_~ ..:.....- ~ ~ _ 

This is a <check one): __ Party Comm.ittee ',f ,Political Com.mittee 

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination RepoD; 

C. Summa~1' (coveringthe period from January 1,2011. through Deccmbe.. 31,2011.) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ;.~	 ~ . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) : . 

'5. Cash on band at close of period (Subtract LineA from 3) .. 

6. In-K:.nd Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Othe:r Transactions (Usc Schedule D) ~ .. 

12)564.63 

20,779.42 

33,344.05 

10A90.00· 

22,854.05 

. D. "I declare! that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
,. and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correctand complete. I understahd that the intentional 

failure '10 file this document or intentionally filing a false docum,ent is a class Amisderrieanor." 

it fA,l-1- z,o I' 2	h..-...... ,rl~
Sigature ofTreasur~~ -----------~--'Date 

GEe Form-Rev, 2001 



_ 01!04/2012 .15: 07 9133423408 
PAGE 02/04 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas State UA\/\' Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Corno,ittee or Pol itical Committee) 

Name and Addre~~ 

O",tl! of Contributllr 

2/22/11 
UAVI Region 5 Exchange 
721 Dunn Road 
Haz,~lwood, MO 63042 

Occupation & Industry [If
 
Individllsl Giving More
 

Than $lSO '
 

United Auto Workers 
Union 

Check
 
Appropriate Box
 

C IlR}\
 Cbeclt
 t.. onn
 OthQr
 

Amount of
 
Cash, Check,
 

LoaD or
 
Other Rec:eipt
 

$20,779.42 

$20,779.42 



01/04/2012 15:07 9133423408 
PAGE 03/04 

SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Kansas State UAW Political Action Committee 
(Name of Party Com.o:htee or Poli.tical Committee) 

Date 

02/22/11 

02/22/11· 

02/22/11 

03/16/11 

03f16f11 

03/16/11 

06/15/11 

08/19/11 

08/19/11 

08/19/11 

10/25/11 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

KanSiilS Democratic Party 
P. O. Box 1914 
Topell~a, KS 66601 

Chad Manspeaker for Topeka 
1304 SW College Ave. 
Topel<8, Kansas 66604 

Clay:on Hunter for Commissioner 
223e· Washington Blvd. 
Kan!iaS City, KS 66102 

ClayIon Hunter for Commissioner 
2.23el Washington Blvd. 
Kanuas City. KS 66102 

Kanaas House Democrats 
P. O. Box .2083 
Topllka, KS 66604·2736 

ChM Manspeaker forTopeka 
130'1· SW College Ave. 
Topli~ka, ~S 66604 

Gov't Ethics Commission 
109 W. 9th St. SUite 504 
Topl~k"a, KS 66612 

Miklii Slattery ~ State Rep. 
P. (I,. Box 1171 
Misiilion. KS 66222 

Tom Burroughs 
P. O. Box 15322 
Kansas City. KS 66115 

Sta 1 Frownfelter 
4527 Gibbs Road 
Kansas City. KS 66106 

Kallsas House Democrats 
P. O. Box 2083_ 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Purpose of Expe.nditllre 

If independent or in-kind e"penditure in eXCC~!i of $300 is 
made for It candidate, Ust candidate name & address 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution. 

Contribution 

Registration 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Amount 

$1,250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

/ $500.00 

$240.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$1,000.00 

$5,990.00 



~1/04/2012 15:07 9133423408 
PAGE 04/04 

_ SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND ornER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas State UAW Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party COlTItllittee or Political Committee) 

Name and Addres~ Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Tc:J Whom Expenditure i~ Made 

If independent o.r in-kind e;xpenditurc in excess of $300 is 
made for Il candidate, Jj~t candidate name.& addrc~ll 

Kelly Kultala for Kansas Senate Contribution 
12/07/11 12232 Hubbard Road 

Kansas City, KS 66109 
~---+---

Tom Holland for Kansas Senate Contribution 
12/07/11 P.O Box 165 

8ald'lvin City. KS 66006 

Kath'! Wolfe Moore for 36th District Contributlon 
12/07/11 3209 N. 131st S1. 

Kam:as City, KS 66109 

David Haley for Kansas Senate 
12/07/11 P. O..Box 171110 

KaMas City, Kansas 66117 
~----I--

Starr Frownfelter for State Rep. 
12/22/11 452'j' Gibbs Road 

Kansas City, KS 66106 

Tom Burroughs 
12/22/11 P. O. Box 15322 

Kansas City, KS 66115 . 

Karsas Democratic Party 
12/11/11 P.O.8ox1914 

.Tor;,eka, KS 66601 

Contribution 

Contributio/1 . 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Amount 

$1.000.00 

$1.000,00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$1.000.00 

$4,500.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule C . 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $10,490.00 

$10,490.00 

Page ~ of----h 


