KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT RECEIVED OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10, 2012

JAN 1142012

KC Governmenter Lurico Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Address: 500 Kind	Kansas State UAW Political Action Committee		
		leberger Road Kansas City, KS 66115		
-	This is a (check one):			
В.	Check only if appropr	iate:Amended FilingTermination Report		
C.	,, ,	he period from January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2011)	12,564.63	
	•	ginning of period	20,779.42	
		s and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		
	3. Cash available this	period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	33,344.05	
	4. Total Expenditures	and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	10,490.00	
	5. Cash on hand at cle	ose of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	22,854.05	
	6. In-K.nd Contributi	ons (Use Schedule B)	•	
	• •	(Use Schedule D)		
			•	
	•			
D. Dat	and to the best of my	rt, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the ument or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor. Signature of Treasurer	e intentional	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas State UAW Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150 United Auto Workers Union	Check Appropriate Box	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other Receipt \$20,779.42
Date	of Contributor		Cash Check Loan Other	
2/22/11	UAV/ Region 5 Exchange 721 Dunn Road Haz⊎lwood, MO 63042		✓	
-				
				2
		,		
	Supposed Language			\$20,779.42

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas State UAW Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
02/22/11	Kansils Democratic Party P. O. Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$1,250.00
02/22/11	Chad Manspeaker for Topeka 1304 SW College Ave. Topeka, Kansas 66604	Contribution	\$500.00
02/22/11	Clay on Hunter for Commissioner 2235 Washington Blvd. Kansas City, KS 66102	Contribution	\$500.00
03/16/11	Claylon Hunter for Commissioner 2235 Washington Blvd. Kangas City, KS 66102	Contribution	\$500.00
03/16/11	Kansas House Democrats P. O. Box 2083 Topska, KS 66604-2736	Contribution	\$500.00
03/16/11	Chail Manspeaker for Topeka 1304 SW College Ave. Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$500.00
06/15/11	Gov't Ethics Commission 109 W. 9th St. Suite 504 Topeka, KS 66612	Registration	\$240.00
08/19/11	Mike Slattery - State Rep. P. Cl. Box 1171 Mission, KS 66222	Contribution	\$500.00
08/19/11	Tom Burroughs P. (). Box 15322 Karısas City, KS 66115	Contribution	\$250.00
08/19/11	Stan Frownfelter 4527 Gibbs Road Kansas City, KS 66106	Contribution	\$250.00
10/25/11	Kansas House Democrats P. O. Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$1,000.00
	Subjetit this Page		\$5,990.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas State UAW Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
12/07/11	Kelly Kultala for Kansas Senate 12232 Hubbard Road Kansas City, KS 66109	Contribution	\$1,000.00
12/07/11	Tom Holland for Kansas Senate P. O Box 165 Baldwin City, KS 66006	Contribution	\$1,000.00
12/07/11	Kath / Wolfe Moore for 36th District 3209 N. 131st St. Kansas City, KS 66109	Contribution	\$500.00
12/07/11	David Haley for Kansas Senate P. O. Box 17 1110 Kansas City, Kansas 66117	Contribution	\$500.00
12/22/11	Star: Frownfelter for State Rep. 452'' Gibbs Road Kansas City, KS 66106	Contribution	\$250.00
12/22/11	Tom Burroughs P. Ci. Box 15322 Kansas City, KS 66115	Contribution	\$250.00
12/11/11	Kansas Democratic Party P. C. Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$1,000.00
			· · · · · ·
	Subtotal Title Page		\$4,500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$10,490.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
POTAGE EXPENDITURES & OUTLER DISBURSEMENTS THE IS PERIOD (TO THE COLUMN ANY)	\$10,490.00